50 Hz
EN
CATALOG
PRODUCTS
3
These details shown on this data sheet are intended for guidance only. Inmesol reserves
the right to change the details without prior notice. The present documents will not be part

h)  OPEN  SOUNDPROOF
kVA
PRP
kVA
LTP DIMENSIONS  (mm) WEIGHT
(kg)
FUEL
TANK
(L)
DIMENSIONS  (mm) WEIGHT
(kg)
FUEL
TANK
(L)
AK-009 IK-009 8 9 KDW 1003 M 3 L N 1,03 2 1300x580x1298 310 80 1600x900x1132 550 47
AK-011 IK-011 10 11 KDW 1404 M 4 L N 1,4 2,5 1300x580x1298 350 80 1600x900x1132 600 47
AK-017 IK-017 15 17 KDW 1603 M 3 L N 1,6 3,09 1300x580x1383 398 80 1600x900x1132 655 47
AK-022 IK-022 20 22 KDI 1903M M 3 L N 1,9 3,5 1300x580x1398 460 80 2000x950x1353 825 85
AK-030 IK-030 27 30 KDI 2504M M 4 L N 2,5 4,7 1700x730x1633 590 105 2000x950x1353 950 85
AK-033 IK-033 30 33 KDI 2504 TM30 M 4 L T 2,5 6,1 1700x730x1614 610 105 2000x950x1353 970 85
AK-044 IK-044 40 44 KDI 2504 TM M 4 L T 2,5 8 1700x730x1614 660 105 2500x1100x1455 980 85
AK-066 IK-066 61 67 KDI 3404 TM M 4 L T 3,4 11,5 1900x900x1955 920 192 2500x1100x1455 1230 85
LÍQUID COOLED
50 Hz1500 rpmINDUSTRIAL
RANGEIN STAND-BY

it/
h)  OPEN  SOUNDPROOF
kVA
PRP
kVA
LTP DIMENSIONS  (mm) WEIGHT
(kg)
FUEL
TANK
(L)
DIMENSIONS  (mm) WEIGHT
(kg)
FUEL
TANK
(L)
AI-033 II-033 30 33 F32AM1A M 4 L N 3,2 6,5 1700x730x1634 680 105 2000x950x1353 980 85
AI-044 II-044 40 44 F32SM1A M 4 L T 3,2 8,5 1700x730x1615 780 105 2500x1100x1455 1230 85
AI-055 II-055 50 55 N 45AM2 M 4 L N 4,5 9,8 1900x900x1870 840 192 2500x1100x1455 1260 85
AI-066 II-066 60 66 N 45SM1A M 4 L T 4,5 10,2 1900x900x1955 860 192 2500x1100x1455 1298 85
AI-083 II-083 75 83 N 45SM2A M 4 L T 4,5 12,7 1900x900x1947 920 192 2950x1100x1760 1540 220
AI-090 II-090 80 90 N 45SM3 M 4 L T 4,5 15,4 1900x900x1947 920 192 2950x1100x1760 1540 220
AI-110 II-110 100 110 N 45TM2A M 4 L T-I 4,5 16,2 1900x900x1966 1100 192 2950x1100x1760 1900 220
AI-135 II-135 125 135 N 45TM3 M 4 L T-I 4,5 21,6 1900x900x1966 1200 192 2950x1100x1760 1910 220
AI-175 II-175 160 175 N 67TM4 M 6 L T-I 6,7 29,4 2360x1035x2000 1500 320 2950x1100x1760 1960 220
AI-190 II-190 170 190 N 67TM4 M 6 L T-I 6,7 31,6 2360x1035x2000 1525 320 2950x1100x1760 1980 220
AI-220 II-220 200 220 N 67TE2A E 6 L T-I 6,7 35,7 2360x1035x1980 1540 320 3600x1350x2040 2580 360
AI-275 II-275 250 275 C 87TE3 E 6 L T-I 8,7 46,8 3000x1300x2063 2620 500 3600x1350x2040 3200 360
AI-300 II-300 270 300 C 87TE1D E 6 L T-I 8,7 47,6 3000x1300x2319 2700 500 3600x1350x2040 3280 360
AI-335 II-335 300 330 C 87TE4 E 6 L T-I 10,3 53,7 3000x1300x2310 2750 500 4200x1600x2245 4001 534
AI-385 II-385 350 385 C 13 TE2A E 6 L T-I 12,9 57,3 3000x1300x2420 2905 500 4200x1600x2245 4600 534
AI-440 II-440 400 440 C 13 TE3A E 6 L T-I 12,9 72,5 3000x1300x2255 3040 500 4200x1600x2245 4780 534
AI-550 II-550 500 550 C 13 TE7 E 6 L T-I 12,9 80 3000x1300x2178 3300 558 4200x1600x2245 4900 534
LÍQUID COOLED
50 Hz1500 rpmINDUSTRIAL
RANGEIN STAND-BY
RANGESB

(kg)
FUEL
TANK
(L)
DIMENSIONS  (mm) WEIGHT
(kg)
FUEL
TANK
(L)
LÍQUID COOLED
50 Hz1500 rpmINDUSTRIAL
RANGEIN STAND-BY
RANGESB
* Depending on the model.
SERIES REGULATOR/GOVERNOR: E: Electronic. M: Mechanical. COOLING: L: Liquid. A: Air.  O: Oil. SUCTION: N: Natural. T: Turbo. T-I: Turbo-Intercooler.
AV-095 IV-095 85 95 TAD 530 GE M 4 L T-I 4,76 15 2050x930x1713 1240 195 2950x1100x1760 1680 220
AV-110 IV-110 100 110 TAD 531 GE M 4 L T-I 4,76 17 2050x930x1827 1300 212 2950x1100x1760 1840 220
AV-145 IV-145 130 145 TAD 532 GE E 4 L T-I 4,76 21 2250x930x1732 1480 212 2950x1100x1760 1980 220
AV-165 IV-165 150 165 TAD 731 GE M 6 L T-I 7,15 26 2500x1035x1683 1580 236 2950x1100x1760 2180 220
AV-200 IV-200 180 200 TAD 732 GE E 6 L T-I 7,15 31 2500x1035x1845 1850 236 3600x1350x2040 2850 360
AV-220 IV-220 200 220 TAD 733 GE E 6 L T-I 7,15 34 2500x1035x1845 1820 236 3600x1350x2040 2980 360
AV-275 IV-275 250 275 TAD 734 GE E 6 L T-I 7,15 42 3000x1200x1834 2050 450 3600x1350x2040 3018 360
AV-330 IV-330 300 330 TAD 1341 GE E 6 L T-I 9,36 51 3000x1200x2160 2800 450 4200x1600x2245 4200 534
AV-385 IV-385 350 385 TAD 1342 GE E 6 L T-I 12,78 53 3000x1200x2163 2850 450 4200x1600x2245 4360 534
AV-415 IV-415 380 415 TAD 1343 GE E 6 L T-I 12,78 62 3000x1200x2141 2940 450 4200x1600x2245 4600 534
AV-440 IV-440 400 440 TAD 1344 GE E 6 L T-I 12,78 63 3000x1200x2141 2940 450 4200x1600x2245 4600 534
AV-500 IV-500 450 500 TAD 1345 GE E 6 L T-I 12,78 69 3000x1200x2111 3180 558 4200x1600x2245 5900 534
AV-550 IV-550 500 550 TAD 1641 GE E 6 L T-I 16,12 77 3490x1300x2097 3620 558 4860x2060x2585 5940 1000
AV-650 IV-650 595 650 TAD 1642 GE E 6 L T-I 16,12 89 3490x1300x2097 3680 558 4860x2060x2585 6260 1000
AV-680 IV-680 620 680 TWD 1643 GE E 6 L T-I 16,12 96,5 3500x1330x2400 4300 1023 4860x2060x2585 6480 1000
AV-700 IV-700 630 700 TWD 1643 GE E 6 L T-I 16,12 99,4 3500x1330x2400 4350 1023 4860x2060x2585 6660 1000
CONTROL MODULE: INDUSTRIAL RANGE:  DSE 3110 - DSE 7310 / STAND-BY RANGE: DSE 6020 MKII - DSE 7320*
7
These details shown on this data sheet are intended for guidance only. Inmesol reserves
the right to change the details without prior notice. The present documents will not be part

h)  OPEN  SOUNDPROOF
kVA
PRP
kVA
LTP DIMENSIONS  (mm) WEIGHT
(kg)
FUEL
TANK
(L)
DIMENSIONS  (mm) WEIGHT
(kg)
FUEL
TANK
(L)
HEAVY RANGE CONTROL MODULE: DSE 7320
AT-865 IT-865 780 865 12V 2000 G65 E 12 L T-I 23,8 121 4000x1600x2000 6700 1000 6500x2220x2636 10000 1000
AT-1010 IT-1010 915 1010 16V 2000 G25 E 16 L T-I 31,8 137 4500x1700x2100 6920 1000 6500x2220x2636 10600 1000
AT-1115 IT-1115 1010 1111 16V 2000 G65 E 16 L T-I 31,8 151 4500x1700x2100 - 1000 6500x2220x2636 11160 1000
AT-1260 CT-1260 1139 1258 18V 2000 G65 E 18 L T-I 35,8 172 5000x2000x2100 7400 1000 6080x2432x2614 11400 1000
AT-1410 CT-1410 1280 1410 18V 2000 G76F E 18 L T-I 40,2 187 6000x2150x2350 - 1000 12192x2438x3010 - 1000
AT-1855 CT-1855 1670 1855 12V 4000 G23 E 12 L T-I 57,2 244 6500x2150x2350 - 1000 12192x2438x3010 - 1000
AT-1980 CT-1980 1800 1980 12V 4000 G63 E 12 L T-I 57,2 268 6500x2150x2350 - 1000 12192x2438x3010 - 1000
AT-2305 CT-2305 2100 2305 16V 4000 G23 E 16 L T-I 76,3 307 6800x2250x2400 - 1000 12192x2438x3010 - 1000
8
These details shown on this data sheet are intended for guidance only. Inmesol reserves
the right to change the details without prior notice. The present documents will not be part
of any sales contract. Prices provided are correct unless there might have been a mistake

h)  OPEN  SOUNDPROOF
kVA
PRP
kVA
LTP DIMENSIONS  (mm) WEIGHT
(kg)
FUEL
TANK
(L)
DIMENSIONS  (mm) WEIGHT
(kg)
FUEL
TANK
(L)
HEAVY RANGE CONTROL MODULE: DSE 7320
AP-825 IP-825 750 825 4006-23TAG2A E 6 L T-I 22,9 121 4000x1700x2280 6600 1000 6500x2220x2636 - 1000
AP-880 IP-880 800 880 4006-23TAG3A E 6 L T-I 22,9 130 4000x1700x2280 - 1000 6500x2220x2636 10320 1000
AP-1005 IP-1005 915 1005 4008TAG1A E 8 L T-I 30,56 143 4500x1700x2200 - 1000 6500x2220x2636 - 1000
AP-1120 IP-1120 1025 1120 4008TAG2A E 8 L T-I 30,56 160 4500x1700x2200 - 1000 6500x2220x2636 11480 1000
AP-1400 CP-1400 1265 1400 4012-46TWG2A E 12 L T-I 45,8 189 5000x1800x2650 10740 1000 12192x2438x3010 - 1000
AP-1650 CP-1650 1500 1650 4012-46TAG2A E 12 L T-I 45,8 227 5500x2100x2400 - 1000 12192x2438x3010 - 1000
AP-1980 CP-1980 1800 1980 4016TAG1A E 16 L T-I 61,1 275 5700x2261x3153 - 1000 12192x2438x3010 - 1000
AP-2280 CP-2280 2075 2280 4016TAG2A E 16 L T-I 61,1 313 6500x2755x3573 - 1000 12192x2438x3010 - 1000
LÍQUID COOLED 50 Hz1500 rpm
HEAVY
RANGEHR
9